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Case
Number
SC-2024-
00644
SC-2024-
00645
SC-2024-
00646
SC-2024-
00647
SC-2024-
00648
SC-2024-
00649

SC-2024-
00650

SC-2024-
00651

CF-2024-
00462

SC-2024-
00651

SC-2024-
00647
SC-2024-
00644

CF-2024-
00466

CF-2024-
00467

CV-2024-
00091

Filed

On Party

8%22/ 2 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

8%22/ 2 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

00/ ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

00/ ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

852;222/ 2 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

0022 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

82222/ 2 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

83222/ 2 ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff

8%22/ 2 BROWN, DUSTIN ERICK Defendant OSW
0os /% COBURN, REMMESSIA LAVET Defendant
0022 COMBS, LENAK Defendant

0022 DERR, KYLE Defendant

08/22/2 DEWEESE, JESSICA
024 LYNN Defendant OSW

08/22/2 DEWEESE, JESSICA
024 LYNN Defendant OSW

EIGHTH JUDIICAL DISTRICT

08/22/2 COMMUNITY SENTENCING PLANNING

024 COUNCIL Plaintiff

Case

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. DERR,
KYLE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
KHONESAVAH, OUDOMPHONG
ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
PHETTHAVONG, KEOTA
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COMBS,
LENAK

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
FULBRIGHT, JAROM

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JOREAM,
KATIJE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JEIK,
JERRY

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COBURN,
REMMESSIA LAVET

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN,
DUSTIN ERICK

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COBURN,
REMMESSIA LAVET

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COMBS,
LENAK

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. DERR,
KYLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN

EIGHTH JUDIICAL DISTRICT
COMMUNITY SENTENCING
PLANNING COUNCIL vs.

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

AGGRAVATED
ASSAULT & BATTERY
(FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

BURGLARY, 2ND
DEGREE (FEL)

BURGLARY, 2ND
DEGREE (FEL)
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Case
Number

CF-2024-
00463

FD-2024-
00124

FD-2024-
00124

SC-2024-
00653

SC-2024-
00648

SC-2024-
00643

ML-2024-
00160

SC-2024-
00657

CV-2024-
00092

SC-2024-
00650

PB-2024-
00073

SC-2024-
00649

SC-2024-
00645

SC-2024-
00643

CS-2024-
00443

Filed
On

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

08/22/
2024

Party

EVANS, BOBBY
RAY Defendant OSW

FILDES, BRYSON ALLEN Plaintiff

FILDES, KAILYNN
NICOLE Defendant

FRECH, SHEILA Defendant
FULBRIGHT, JAROM Defendant

HAYS, HANNAH Defendant

HERREN, SARAH KAILEE
ROSE Person 2

HOLLISTER, MARK J. Defendant

IN RE THE APPLICATION TO SELL
UNUSED PROPERTY OWNED BY

KAY COUNTY, OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

JEIK, JERRY Defendant
JONES, MARILYN EITZEN Plaintiff

JOREAM, KATIJE Defendant

KHONESAVAH,
OUDOMPHONG Defendant

KRIVAQA, GZIM Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT
INC Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EVANS, BOBBY RAY

FILDES, BRYSON ALLEN vs.
FILDES, KAILYNN NICOLE

FILDES, BRYSON ALLEN vs.
FILDES, KAILYNN NICOLE

PONCA FINANCE vs. FRECH,
SHEILA

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
FULBRIGHT, JAROM

KRIVAQA, GZIM vs. HAYS,
HANNAH

SHAW, JERRY THOMAS vs.

Offense or Cause

STALKING (FEL)
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MONEY DAMAGES

MONEY JUDGMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL

HERREN, SARAH KAILEE ROSE COUNSELING - MARRIAGE

PONCA FINANCE vs.
HOLLISTER, MARK J.

IN RE THE APPLICATION TO
SELL UNUSED PROPERTY
OWNED BY KAY COUNTY,
OKLAHOMA vs.

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JEIK,
JERRY

IN THE MATTER OF JONES,
MARILYN EITZEN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
JOREAM, KATIJE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.

KHONESAVAH, OUDOMPHONG

KRIVAQA, GZIM vs. HAYS,
HANNAH

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT INC vs.
MILLER, RHEA

LICENSE ISSUED
MONEY JUDGEMENT

SALE OF UNUSED PROPERTY

MONEY JUDGMENT

PROBATE OF WILL

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court

Kay
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Kay

Case
Number

CS-2024-
00443

WL-2024-
00003

SC-2024-
00652

SC-2024-
00656

SC-2024-
00654

SC-2024-
00646

SC-2024-
00655

SC-2024-
00653
SC-2024-
00654
SC-2024-
00655
SC-2024-
00656

SC-2024-
00657

ML-2024-
00160

CF-2024-
00464

CF-2024-
00465

Case
Number

CV-2024-
00093

TL-2024-
00029

TL-2024-
00029

CV-2024-
00093

SC-2024-
00652

Filed
On

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024
08/22/2
024
08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

Filed
On

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

08/22/2
024

Party

MILLER, RHEA Defendant

MOREY, GEOFFREY
MICHAEL Defendant

NICHOLS, ROCKY Defendant

NICHOLS, ROCKY Defendant

NORRIS, TERRI
LYNN Defendant

PHETTHAVONG,
KEOTA Defendant

PIGEON, COTY
ANNETTE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff

SHAW, JERRY
THOMAS Person 1

SPORE, TEDI
SEARHA Defendant OSW

SPORE, TEDI
SEARHA Defendant OSW

Party

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

OKLAHOMA TAX
COMMISSION Plaintiff

WILLIAMS, CHARLENE J. Defendant

WYATT, ZACHARY JACOB Plaintiff

YES FINANCE Plaintiff

Case

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT INC vs.
MILLER, RHEA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOREY, GEOFFREY
MICHAEL

YES FINANCE vs. NICHOLS,
ROCKY

PONCA FINANCE vs.
NICHOLS, ROCKY

PONCA FINANCE vs.
NORRIS, TERRI LYNN

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
PHETTHAVONG, KEOTA

PONCA FINANCE vs.
PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE

PONCA FINANCE vs. FRECH,
SHEILA

PONCA FINANCE vs.
NORRIS, TERRI LYNN

PONCA FINANCE vs.
PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE

PONCA FINANCE vs.
NICHOLS, ROCKY

PONCA FINANCE vs.
HOLLISTER, MARK J.

SHAW, JERRY THOMAS vs.
HERREN, SARAH KAILEE
ROSE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPORE, TEDI SEARHA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPORE, TEDI SEARHA

Case

OF OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

DRIVING OFF MAINTAINED ROAD (WL)

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY DAMAGES

MONEY DAMAGES

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY DAMAGES

MONEY DAMAGES
MONEY DAMAGES
MONEY DAMAGES
MONEY DAMAGES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE
ISSUED

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE
(FEL)

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE
(FEL)

Offense or Cause

WYATT, ZACHARY JACOB vs. STATE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT -

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
WILLIAMS, CHARLENE J.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.

ST COURT ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT -
ST COURT ORDER

WILLIAMS, CHARLENE J.

OF OKLAHOMA

YES FINANCE vs. NICHOLS, ROCKY

WYATT, ZACHARY JACOB vs. STATE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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