Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00644	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. DERR, KYLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00645	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KHONESAVAH, OUDOMPHONG	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00646	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. PHETTHAVONG, KEOTA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00647	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COMBS, LENA K	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00648	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. FULBRIGHT, JAROM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00649	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JOREAM, KATIJE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00650	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JEIK, JERRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00651	08/22/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COBURN, REMMESSIA LAVET	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00462	08/22/2 024	BROWN, DUSTIN ERICK Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, DUSTIN ERICK	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00651	08/22/2 024	COBURN, REMMESSIA LAVET Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COBURN, REMMESSIA LAVET	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00647	08/22/2 024	COMBS, LENA K Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. COMBS, LENA K	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00644	08/22/2 024	DERR, KYLE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. DERR, KYLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00466	08/22/2 024	DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00467	08/22/2 024	DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEWEESE, JESSICA LYNN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CV-2024- 00091	08/22/2 024	EIGHTH JUDIICAL DISTRICT COMMUNITY SENTENCING PLANNING COUNCIL Plaintiff	EIGHTH JUDIICAL DISTRICT COMMUNITY SENTENCING PLANNING COUNCIL vs.	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00463	08/22/ 2024	EVANS, BOBBY RAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS, BOBBY RAY	STALKING (FEL)
Kay	FD-2024- 00124	08/22/ 2024	FILDES, BRYSON ALLEN Plaintiff	FILDES, BRYSON ALLEN vs. FILDES, KAILYNN NICOLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00124	08/22/ 2024	FILDES, KAILYNN NICOLE Defendant	FILDES, BRYSON ALLEN vs. FILDES, KAILYNN NICOLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2024- 00653	08/22/ 2024	FRECH, SHEILA Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. FRECH, SHEILA	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00648	08/22/ 2024	FULBRIGHT, JAROM Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. FULBRIGHT, JAROM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00643	08/22/ 2024	HAYS, HANNAH Defendant	KRIVAQA, GZIM vs. HAYS, HANNAH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2024- 00160	08/22/ 2024	HERREN, SARAH KAILEE ROSE Person 2	SHAW, JERRY THOMAS vs. HERREN, SARAH KAILEE ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00657	08/22/ 2024	HOLLISTER, MARK J. Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. HOLLISTER, MARK J.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CV-2024- 00092	08/22/ 2024	IN RE THE APPLICATION TO SELL UNUSED PROPERTY OWNED BY KAY COUNTY, OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	IN RE THE APPLICATION TO SELL UNUSED PROPERTY OWNED BY KAY COUNTY, OKLAHOMA vs.	SALE OF UNUSED PROPERTY
Kay	SC-2024- 00650	08/22/ 2024	JEIK, JERRY Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JEIK, JERRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PB-2024- 00073	08/22/ 2024	JONES, MARILYN EITZEN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF JONES, MARILYN EITZEN	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	SC-2024- 00649	08/22/ 2024	JOREAM, KATIJE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JOREAM, KATIJE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00645	08/22/ 2024	KHONESAVAH, OUDOMPHONG Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KHONESAVAH, OUDOMPHONG	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00643	08/22/ 2024	KRIVAQA, GZIM Plaintiff	KRIVAQA, GZIM vs. HAYS, HANNAH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2024- 00443	08/22/ 2024	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC vs. MILLER, RHEA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00443	08/22/2 024	MILLER, RHEA Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC vs. MILLER, RHEA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	WL-2024- 00003	08/22/2 024	MOREY, GEOFFREY MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOREY, GEOFFREY MICHAEL	DRIVING OFF MAINTAINED ROAD (WL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00652	08/22/2 024	NICHOLS, ROCKY Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. NICHOLS, ROCKY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00656	08/22/2 024	NICHOLS, ROCKY Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. NICHOLS, ROCKY	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00654	08/22/2 024	NORRIS, TERRI LYNN Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. NORRIS, TERRI LYNN	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00646	08/22/2 024	PHETTHAVONG, KEOTA Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. PHETTHAVONG, KEOTA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00655	08/22/2 024	PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00653	08/22/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. FRECH, SHEILA	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00654	08/22/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. NORRIS, TERRI LYNN	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00655	08/22/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. PIGEON, COTY ANNETTE	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00656	08/22/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. NICHOLS, ROCKY	MONEY DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2024- 00657	08/22/2 024	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. HOLLISTER, MARK J.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00160	08/22/2 024	SHAW, JERRY THOMAS Person 1	SHAW, JERRY THOMAS vs. HERREN, SARAH KAILEE ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00464	08/22/2 024	SPORE, TEDI SEARHA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPORE, TEDI SEARHA	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00465	08/22/2 024	SPORE, TEDI SEARHA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPORE, TEDI SEARHA	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2024- 00093	08/22/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	WYATT, ZACHARY JACOB vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	TL-2024- 00029	08/22/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. WILLIAMS, CHARLENE J.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00029	08/22/2 024	WILLIAMS, CHARLENE J. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. WILLIAMS, CHARLENE J.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CV-2024- 00093	08/22/2 024	WYATT, ZACHARY JACOB Plaintiff	WYATT, ZACHARY JACOB vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	SC-2024- 00652	08/22/2 024	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. NICHOLS, ROCKY	MONEY JUDGEMENT